1 Inverter & Soft-Starter soft starterP-
NJRP5 series soft starter is an external bypass soft starter. Its
input power voltage (main circuit voltage) is AC200V~415V
and AC200V~690V respec t i ve l y.  Th ree  phase  AC
asynchronous motor soft starter designed based on power
electronics technology, microprocessor technology and modern
control theory technology has the characteristics of strong
load adaptability, stable and reliable operation, and is widely

AC motors
Company code
2. Type designation
N J R  P 5- □ D4
Type D: External  bypass
Main loop voltage:
4: AC200V~AC415V
6: AC200V~AC690V
Rated current(A)
2Inverter & Soft-Startersoft starter P-
F
Product Model Number Rated voltage: Ue
(main power supply) Rated current In
Rated power / rated current of the adapted motor
Ue=AC220V Ue=AC380V
NJRP5-15/D4 AC200V-415V 15A 4kW/15A 7.5kW/15A
NJRP5-22/D4 AC200V-415V 22A 5.5kW/22A 11kW/22A
NJRP5-30/D4 AC200V-415V 30A 7.5kW/29A 15kW/29A
NJRP5-37/D4 AC200V-415V 37A 11kW/36A 18.5kW/36A
NJRP5-44/D4 AC200V-415V 44A 11kW/42A 22kW/42A
NJRP5-60/D4 AC200V-415V 60A 15kW/57A 30kW/57A
NJRP5-74/D4 AC200V-415V 74A 18.5kW/70A 37kW/70A
NJRP5-90/D4 AC200V-415V 90A 22kW/84A 45kW/84A
NJRP5-110/D4 AC200V-415V 110A 30kW/103A 55kW/103A
NJRP5-150/D4 AC200V-415V 150A 37kW/140A 75kW/140A
NJRP5-180/D4 AC200V-415V 180A 45kW/167A 90kW/167A
NJRP5-220/D4 AC200V-415V 220A 55kW/207A 110kW/207A
NJRP5-264/D4 AC200V-415V 264A 75kW/248A 132kW/248A
NJRP5-320/D4 AC200V-415V 320A 90kW/300A 160kW/300A
NJRP5-370/D4 AC200V-415V 370A 110kW/349A 185kW/349A
NJRP5-440/D4 AC200V-415V 440A 110kW/404A 220kW/404A
NJRP5-500/D4 AC200V-415V 500A 132kW/459A 250kW/459A
NJRP5-560/D4 AC200V-415V 560A 160kW/514A 280kW/514A
NJRP5-630/D4 AC200V-415V 630A 160kW/579A 315kW/579A
NJRP5-710/D4 AC200V-415V 710A 200kW/634A 355kW/634A
NJRP5-800/D4 AC200V-415V 800A 200kW/720A 400kW/720A
NJRP5-900/D4 AC200V-415V 900A 250kW/810A 450kW/810A
NJRP5-1000/D4 AC200V-415V 1000A 250kW/900A 500kW/900A
4. Product
NJRP5-**/D4
3 Inverter & Soft-Starter soft starterP-
Product Model
Number
Rated voltage:
Ue
(main power
supply)
Rated
current In
Applicable motor rated power (W)/rated current In (A)
Ue=AC220V Ue=AC380V Ue=AC460V Ue=AC575V Ue=AC690V
NJRP5- 15/D6 AC200-690 15 4kW/15A 7.5kW/15A 9kW/15A 11kW/15A 11kW/15A
NJRP5-22/D6 AC200-690 22 5.5kW/22A 11kW/22A 15kW/22A 18.5kW/22A 18.5kW/22A
NJRP5-30/D6 AC200-690 30 7.5kW/29A 15kW/29A 18.5kW/29A 22kW/29A 22kW/29A
NJRP5-37/D6 AC200-690 37 11kW/36A 18.5kW/36A 22kW/36A 30kW/36A 30kW/36A
NJRP5-44/D6 AC200-690 44 11kW/42A 22kW/42A 30kW/42A 30kW/42A 37kW/42A
NJRP5-60/D6 AC200-690 60 15kW/57A 30kW/57A 37kW/57A 45kW/57A 55kW/57A
NJRP5-74/D6 AC200-690 74 18.5kW/70A 37kW/70A 45kW/70A 55kW/70A 75kW/70A
NJRP5-90/D6 AC200-690 90 22kW/84A 45kW/84A 55kW/84A 75kW/84A 90kW/84A
NJRP5- 110/D6 AC200-690 110 30kW/103A 55kW/103A 75kW/103A 75kW/103A 110kW/103A
NJRP5- 150/D6 AC200-690 150 37kW/140A 75kW/140A 90kW/140A 110kW/140A 132kW/140A
NJRP5- 180/D6 AC200-690 180 45kW/167A 90kW/167A 110kW/167A 132kW/167A 160kW/167A
NJRP5-220/D6 AC200-690 220 55kW/207A 110kW/207A 132kW/207A 160kW/207A 200kW/207A
NJRP5-264/D6 AC200-690 264 75kW/248A 132kW/248A 150kW/248A 185kW/248A 250kW/248A
NJRP5-320/D6 AC200-690 320 90kW/300A 160kW/300A 185kW/300A 250kW/300A 315kW/300A
NJRP5-370/D6 AC200-690 370 110kW/349A 185kW/349A 220kW/349A 280kW/349A 355kW/349A
NJRP5-440/D6 AC200-690 440 110kW/404A 220kW/404A 250kW/404A 315kW/404A 400kW/404A
NJRP5-500/D6 AC200-690 500 132kW/459A 250kW/459A 280kW/459A 355kW/459A 400kW/459A
NJRP5-560/D6 AC200-690 560 160kW/514A 280kW/514A 315kW/514A 400kW/514A 500kW/514A
NJRP5-630/D6 AC200-690 630 160kW/579A 315kW/579A 355kW/579A 450kW/579A 560kW/579A
NJRP5-710/D6 AC200-690 710 200kW/634A 355kW/634A 400kW/634A 500kW/634A 630kW/634A
NJRP5-800/D6 AC200-690 800 200kW/720A 400kW/720A 450kW/720A 560kW/720A 710kW/720A
NJRP5-900/D6 AC200-690 900 250kW/810A 450kW/810A 560kW/810A 630kW/810A 800kW/810A
NJRP5- 1000/D6 AC200-690 1000 250kW/900A 500kW/900A 560kW/900A 800kW/900A 900kW/900A
NJRP5-**/D6
4Inverter & Soft-Startersoft starter P-
F